



Certificate

NATIONAL INSTITUTIONAL RANKING FRAMEWORK

INDIA RANKINGS 2020

Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi Ranked 16 in Overall Category

CHAIRMAN, NBA

Ofwiture







NATIONAL INSTITUTIONAL RANKING FRAMEWORK

INDIA RANKINGS 2020

Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi Ranked 9 in Law Category

CHAIRMAN, NBA

Commen







NATIONAL INSTITUTIONAL RANKING FRAMEWORK

INDIA RANKINGS 2020

Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi Ranked 10 in Architecture Category

CHAIRMAN, NBA

Copumora





Certificate

NATIONAL INSTITUTIONAL RANKING FRAMEWORK



Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi
Ranked 28 in Engineering Category

CHAIRMAN, NBA

Opinhune





Certificate

NATIONAL INSTITUTIONAL RANKING FRAMEWORK



Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi
Ranked 34 in Management Category

CHAIRMAN, NBA

Opiniture







NATIONAL INSTITUTIONAL RANKING FRAMEWORK

INDIA RANKINGS 2020

Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi Ranked 19 in Dental Category

CHAIRMAN, NBA

Commission